Gymnast
Runyon, Nadlie

Reed, Mary
Trahin, Brittany
Acree, Kaycee
*Radke, Caitlin
Chase, Melissa

Springer, Brannon
Snyder, Katie
Nix, Katharine
Rotach, Abby
Strock, Hillary
Gaffer, Allycia

Rogers, Lindsey

St. Meyers, Ashley
Brown, Carolyn
Baker, Jessica
Eckert, Olivia

Poinsatte, Anne
*Zolman, Amber
Freeman, Stephanie
Pond, Brittany
Zirzow, Madie

Guitard, Danielle

McMullen, Kaitlin

McMullen, Chelsea

Guarneri, Emily

Whitelow, Kenya
Morris, Jaydica

Ainsworth, Kristen
Snyder, Chelsi

Kelso, Kyl
Lowry, Morgan

Allen, Alyssa

Regional Report -

Grade
12
10
10
11
12
11
12

9
12
12
11
12
10
12
10
10
11

9

9

9
11
10
11

9
11
12
10

9
11
10
11
10
10

Beam

School
Jay County
Carroll(FW)

FW Dwenger
Yorktown
Carroll(FW)
Carroll(FW)

Fort Wayne Concordia

Jay County
FW Dwenger
FW Northrop
FW Northrop
FW Northrop
FW Northrop

Fort Wayne Snider
FW Dwenger
Huntington North
Huntington North
FW Dwenger
Carroll(FW)
Huntington North
Oak Hill
Homestead
Fort Wayne Snider
Daleville
Daleville
Marion
Muncie Central
Daleville
Jay County
Huntington North
Jay County
Delta
Daleville

3/13/2010

Score Place
9.200 1
9.100 2
9.050 3
9.000 4
8.950 5
8.900 6
8.800 7
8.800 7
8.750 9
8.700 10
8.700 10
8.600 12
8.600 12
8.550 14
8.500 15
8.450 16
8.400 17
8.400 17
8.400 17
8.300 20
8.200 21
8.100 22
8.100 22
7.800 24
7.700 25
7.350 26
7.300 27
7.100 28
7.100 28
6.900 30
6.700 31
6.100 32
5.900 33



